AAF/BTC

World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

TAAF™

4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
The next 8 fastest advance to the Final B

RECORDS

World Record

Championship Record
World Leading [[[TH

RESULT TEAM
2:54.29 United States
2:57.25 United States
3:00.86 United States

COUNTRY
USA
USA
USA

VENUE
Stuttgart (GDS)

Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium)
Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA

DATE
22 Aug 1993
25 May 2014
25 Apr 2015

Area Record [11]]

National Record [111] Season Best [--]]

PLACE

1

80 %

HUMIDITY

18:58 START TIME

2 May 2015 27°C

TEMPERATURE g

TEAM

BAHAMAS
Michael MATHIEU
Demetrius PINDER
Alonzo RUSSELL
Ramon MILLER

BAH 4

LANE REACTION

BRAZIL BRA 8
Pedro Luiz DE OLIVEIRA
Wagner CARDOSO
Hederson ESTEFANI
Hugo DE SOUSA
CUBA CcuB 2
William COLLAZO
Raidel ACEA
Adrian CHACON
Yoandys LESCAY
POLAND POL 1
Karol ZALEWSKI
Michal PIETRZAK
Lukasz KRAWCZUK
Rafal OMELKO
SAUDI ARABIA

Mazen AL YASEN

Ali AL-DERAAN

Mohammed Obaid AL-SALHI

Yousef Ahmed MASRAHI
GERMANY

Kamghe GABA

Eric KRUGER

Johannes TREFZ

Thomas SCHNEIDER
COLOMBIA

Jhon PERLAZA

Diego PALOMEQUE

Carlos LEMOS

Bernardo BALOYES

KSA 7

GER 3

coL 5

SPAIN ESP 6
Pau FRADERA

Samuel GARCIA

Mark UJAKPOR

Lucas BUA

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

BAHAMAS
BAHAMAS
BAHAMAS

45.98
1:31.28
2:17.12

Lap1
Lap 2
Lap 3

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON AT-4X4-M-h----.RS6..v1

RESULT

3:02.18 Q

3:02.23 Q

3:03.50

3:05.13

3:06.15

3:06.20

3:06.48

3:08.49

Fn

Issued at 23:33 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners
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SEIKO |[SINOPEC

&TDK




M/Bm Nassau ’BAH[ m‘;{?

World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

m 2May 2015 19:17 START TIME 27°C | 80%
n TEMPERATURE i HUMIDITY

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 UNITED STATES USA 8 3:02.81 Q
David VERBURG
Kyle CLEMONS
Jeremy WARINER
Brycen SPRATLING
2 JAMAICA JAM 2 3:02.98 a [
Javere BELL
Rusheen MCDONALD
Nathon ALLEN
Javon FRANCIS
3 BOTSWANA BOT 3 3.03.08 q [
Leaname MAOTOANONG
Zacharia KAMBERUKA
Onkabetse NKOBOLO
Isaac MAKWALA

4 FRANCE FRA 5 3:03.88 SB
Mame-Ilbra ANNE
Teddy ATINE - VENEL
Thomas JORDIER
Mamoudou HANNE

5 KENYA KEN 4 3:05.92
Alexander Lerionka SAMPAO
Boniface Ontuga MWERESA
Michael Cheren MAKAN
Alphas Leken KISHOYIAN

6  JAPAN JPN 1 3:06.38 SB
Naoki KOBAYASHI
Kentaro SATO
Julian Jrummi WALSH
Takamasa KITAGAWA

7  NIGERIA NGR 6 3:06.92
Orukpe ERAIYOKAN
Robert SIMMONS
Cristian MORTON
Miles UKAOMA

NETHERLANDS NED 7 DNF

Liemarvin BONEVACIA
Bjorn BLAUWHOF

TAAF™

Obed MARTIS
Terrence AGARD
INTERMEDIATE TIMES Lap1 UNITED STATES 46.20
Lap 2 UNITED STATES 1:32.16
Lap3 UNITED STATES 2:17.03
Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X4-M-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 23:33 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO [sINOPEC| [&TDK




M/Bm Nassau ’BAH[ m‘;{?

World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

m 2May 2015  19:29 START TIME 27°C | 80%
n TEMPERATURE i HUMIDITY

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TTO 5 3:02.09 a [
Lalonde GORDON
Jarrin SOLOMON
Renny QUOW
Machel CEDENIO

2 BELGIUM BEL 1 3:0241 o [
Dylan BORLEE
Jonathan BORLEE
Julien WATRIN
Kévin BORLEE
3 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. GBR 2 3:03.28 q EH
Conrad WILLIAMS
Delanno WILLIAMS
Jack GREEN
George CADDICK
4  VENEZUELA VEN 3 3:06.15 | SB|
Omar LONGART
Alberth BRAVO
José MELENDEZ
Freddy MEZONES

TAAF™

5 AUSTRALIA AUS 7 3:06.37
Alexander BECK
Craig BURNS
Luke STEVENS
lain DOUGLAS
6  IRELAND IRL 6 3:07.11 | SB |
Craig LYNCH

Thomas BARR
Brian MURPHY
Richard MORRISSEY

7 CANADA CAN 4 3:07.80 | SB |
Philip OSEI
Michael ROBERTSON
Daniel HARPER
Tremaine HARRIS

8  DOMINICAN REPUBLIC DOM 8 3:12.55
Luguelin SANTOS
Juander SANTOS
Yon SORIANO
Winder CUEVAS
INTERMEDIATE TIMES Lap1 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 46.02
Lap 2 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 1:31.30
Lap3 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 2:17.28
Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X4-M-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 23:33 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 EH
Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO [sINOPEC| [&TDK




M/Bm Nassau ’BAH[ m{:{?

World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015
RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
2:54.29 UNITED STATES (USA) Stuttgart (GDS) 22 Aug 93 3:00.86 UNITED STATES (USA)  Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
2:56.60 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) :nta (Olympic Stadium), GA 3 Aug 96 3:01.63 BAHAMAS (BAH) Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
2:56.72 BAHAMAS (BAH) London (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 12 3:02.09 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Nassau 2 May 15
2:56.75 JAMAICA (JAM) Athina (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 97 3:02.23 BRAZIL (BRA) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.00 POLAND (POL) Uniondale (Mitchel AC), NY 22 Jul 98 3:02.41 BELGIUM (BEL) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.06 RUSSIA (RUS) Beijing (NS) 23 Aug 08 3:02.98 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.34 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) au (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 14 3:03.08 BOTSWANA (BOT) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.56 BRAZIL (BRA) Winnipeg 30 Jul 99 3:03.28 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.68 NIGERIA (NGR) Sydney (Olympic Stadium) 30 Sep 00 3:03.50 CUBA (CUB) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.96 FRANCE (FRA) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 31 Aug 03 3:03.84 NIGERIA (NGR) Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X4-M-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 23:33 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 EH
Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO [sINOPEC| [&TDK




LAAF/I
M/Bm Nassau ’BAH World
World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
& 4 x 100 Metres (1 lap) Men - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
The next 8 fastest advance to the Final B

TAAF™

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE

World Record 36.84 Jamaica JAM London (Olympic Stadium) 11 Aug 2012
Championship Record 37.71 Jamaica JAM Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 2014
World Leading 37.87 United States USA Nassau 2 May 2015

Area Record [11]] National Record [111] Season Best [--]]
m 2May 2015  19:42 START TIME 27°C | 80%
n TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 JAMAICA JAM 8 38.07 Q

Nesta CARTER
Kemar BAILEY-COLE
Nickel ASHMEADE
Usain BOLT

2 BRAZIL BRA 1 38.64 a [
Bruno DE BARROS
Vitor Hugo DOS SANTOS
Aldemir DA SILVA JUNIOR
Jorge VIDES

3 GERMANY GER 6 38.73 q [
Aleixo-Platini MENGA
Sven KNIPPHALS
Alexander KOSENKOW
Patrick DOMOGALA
4 ANTIGUA & BARBUDA ANT 3 39.01 [NR|
Chavaughn WALSH
Daniel BAILEY
Tahir WALSH
Miguel FRANCIS
5 NETHERLANDS NED 2 39.14 |SB|
Brian MARIANO
Churandy MARTINA
Giovanni CODRINGTON
Hensley PAULINA

6 BAHAMAS BAH 4 39.32 | SB |
Deneko BROWN
Blake BARTLETT
Javan MARTIN
Alfred HIGGS

7  PORTUGAL POR 7 39.42 SB|
Diogo ANTUNES
Francis OBIKWELU

David LIMA
Yazaldes NASCIMENTO
NIGERIA NGR 5 DNS
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 300m JAMAICA 29.30
Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X1-M-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 23:32 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 EH

Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO [sINOPEC| [&TDK




AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres (1/ap) Men - Round 1

TAAF™

2 May 2015

PLACE TEAM

1 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

2 FRANCE

3 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS

4 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

5 BARBADOS

6 CUBA

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

27°C , 80%
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

19:51 START TIME

TT0 7

LANE

Keston BLEDMAN
Marc BURNS
Rondel SORRILLO
Richard THOMPSON
FRA 3
Pierre VINCENT
Christophe LEMAITRE
Pierre-Alexis PESSONNEAUX
Emmanuel BIRON
SKN 6
Jason ROGERS
Brijesh LAWRENCE
Lestrod ROLAND
Antoine ADAMS
GBR 2
Sean SAFO-ANTWI
Daniel TALBOT
James ELLINGTON
Richard KILTY
BAR 1
Levi CADOGAN
Ramon GITTENS
Nicholas DESHONG
Mario BURKE
CcuB 4
Yaniel CARRERO
Roberto SKYERS
Reynier MENA
Yadier LUIS

REACTION

AT-4X1-M-h----.RS6..v1

RESULT Fn

38.32 Q

38.62 Q

38.68 q

38.79

38.85

38.85

Issued at 23:32 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO

SINOPEC
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M/Bm Nassau ’BAH[ m‘;{?

World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres (1/ap) Men - Round 1

m 2May 2015 20:01 START TIME 27°C | 80%
n TEMPERATURE i HUMIDITY

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 UNITED STATES USA 7 37.87 Q
Mike RODGERS
Justin GATLIN
Tyson GAY
Ryan BAILEY

2 JAPAN JPN 1 38.73 a [
Kazuma OSETO
Keniji FUJIMITSU
Yoshihide KIRYU
Kotaro TANIGUCHI

3 ITALY ITA 8 38.84 | SB |
Fabio CERUTTI
Eseosa DESALU
Diego MARANI
Delmas OBOU
4 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC DOM 3 38.94 (NR|
Gustavo CUESTA
Youndry ANDUJAR
Stanly DEL CARMEN
Yancarlos MARTINEZ

5 POLAND POL 6 39.48 [SB |
Adam PAWLOWSKI
Dariusz KUC
Kamil MASZTAK
Remigiusz OLSZEWSKI

6  AUSTRALIA AUS 5 39.75
Trae WILLIAMS
Alexander HARTMANN
Jin Su JUNG
Ben JAWORSKI

7 PR OF CHINA CHN 4 57.98
Zhigiang WU
Zhenye XIE
Yang YANG
Youxue MO

CANADA CAN 2 DQ 170.6(c)

Gavin SMELLIE
Aaron BROWN
Akeem HAYNES

Justyn WARNER
‘ NOTE IAAF Rule 170.6(c) - Fault at recovering a dropped baton
‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES 300m UNITED STATES 28.85 ‘
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE

36.84 JAMAICA (JAM) London (Olympic Stadium) 11 Aug 12 37.87 UNITED STATES (USA) Nassau 2 May 15
37.04 UNITED STATES (USA) London (Olympic Stadium) 11 Aug 12 38.07 JAMAICA (JAM] Nassau 2 May 15
37.62 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTQ) Berlin (Olympiastadion] 22 Aug 09 38.32 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Nassau 2 May 15
37.69 CANADA (CAN) Atlanta (Olympic Stadium), GA 3 Aug 96 38.62 FRANCE (FRA) Nassau 2 May 15
37.73 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR]) Sevilla (La Cartuja) 29 Aug 99 38.64 BRAZIL (BRA) Nassau 2 May 15
37.79 FRANCE (FRA) Split (Poljud Stadion) 1 Sep 90 38.68 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS (SKN) Nassau 2 May 15
37.90 BRAZIL (BRA) Sydney (Olympic Stadium) 30 Sep 00 38.73 JAPAN (JPN]) Nassau 2 May 15
37.94 NIGERIA (NGR] Athina (Olympic Stadium) 9 Aug 97 38.73 GERMANY (GER) Nassau 2 May 15
37.99 PR OF CHINA (CHN] Incheon 2 0ct 14 38.79 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Nassau 2 May 15
38.00 CUBA (CUB) Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 8 Aug 92 38.84 ITALY (ITA) Nassau 2 May 15

Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X1-M-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 23:32 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 EH

Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO [sINOPEC| [&TDK




AAF/BTC

World Relays Bahamas 2015

REVISED

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS

IAAF ™

BAHAMAS 2015

X

4 x 800 Metres (8 laps] Men - Final

CHANGE OF DQ RULE

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE
World Record 7:02.43 Kenya KEN Bruxelles (Boudewijnstadion) 25 Aug 2006
Championship Record 7:04.84 United States USA Nassau 2 May 2015
World Leading 7:04.84 United States USA Nassau 2 May 2015
Area Record [ National Record [111] Season Best [2]]
2 May 2015 20:13 START TIME 27°C , 80%
TEMPERATURE 4 HUMIDITY
PLACE  TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn POINTS
1 UNITED STATES USA 4 7:04.84 8
Duane SOLOMON
Erik SOWINSKI
Casimir LOXSOM
Robby ANDREWS
2 POLAND POL 5 7:09.98  SB| 7
Karol KONIECZNY
Kamil GURDAK
Marcin LEWANDOWSKI
Adam KSZCZOT
3 AUSTRALIA AUS 7 7:16.30 (SB 6
Jared WEST
Joshua RALPH
Ryan GREGSON
Jordan WILLIAMSZ
4 MEXICO MEX 3 7:22.61 (SB 5
Bryan MARTINEZ
César Daniel BELMAN
Gamaliel MOCTEZUMA
Omar ROSALES
KENYA KEN 6 DQ 170.19
Alfred KIPKETER
Nicholas Kiplangat KIPKOECH
Timothy KITUM
Jeremiah Kipkorir MUTAI
NOTE IAAF Rule 170.19 - Starting outside the takeover zone
INTERMEDIATE TIMES Lap1
Lap 2
Lap3
Lap 4
Lap5
Lap é
Lap 7
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
7:02.43 KENYA (KEN) Bruxelles (Boudewijnstadion) 25 Aug 06 7:04.84 UNITED STATES (USA) Nassau 2 May 15
7:02.82 UNITED STATES (USA) Bruxelles (Boudewijnstadion) 25 Aug 06 7:09.1 KENYA (KEN) Nairobi (Kasarani) 10 Apr 15
7:03.89 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR]  London (Crystal Palace] 30 Aug 82 7:09.98 POLAND (POL) Nassau 2 May 15
7:04.70 SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) Stuttgart (6DS) 6 Jun 99 7:16.30 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Nassau 2 May 15
7:06.66 QATAR (QAT) Bruxelles (Boudewijnstadion) 25 Aug 06 7:22.61 MEXICO (MEX) Nassau 2 May 15

7:07.40 USSR (URS)
7:08.6
7:08.69 POLAND (POL)
7:11.1  BELARUS (BLR)
7:11.3  ITALY (ITA)

Moskva (Lenin Stadium) 5 Aug 84

FEDERAL REPUBLIC GERMANY (FRG)

Wiesbaden 13 Aug 66

Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 24 May 14
Moskva (Lenin Stadium) 25 Jul 79

Sheffield 5 Jun 92

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X8-M-f--1--.RS1..v3

Issued at 20:42 on Saturday, 02 May 2015

Official IAAF Partners
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AAF/BTC

World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

TAAF™

X

4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
The next 8 fastest advance to the Final B

RECORDS

RESULT TEAM

COUNTRY

VENUE

DATE

World Record 3:15.17 USSR URS Seoul (Olympic Stadium) 10ct 1988
Championship Record 3:21.73 United States USA Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 2014
World Leading 3:24.05 United States USA Nassau 2 May 2015
Area Record [11]] National Record [111] Season Best [--]]
m 2May 2015 20:37 START TIME 27°C | 80%
n TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 AUSTRALIA AUS 2 3:30.73 o [5:]
Caitlin SARGENT
Jessica GULLI
Anneliese RUBIE
Morgan MITCHELL
2 FRANCE FRA 7 3:30.95 a [
Marie GAYOT
Lénora GUION-FIRMIN
Agnés RAHAROLAHY
Floria GUEI
3 CUBA cuB 4 3:31.43 SB
Lisneidy VEITIA
Yaneisi BORLOT
Zurian HECHAVARRIA
Daisurami BONNE
4 NIGERIA NGR 3 3:32.16
Rita OSSAI
Patience Okon GEORGE
Ibukun Blessing MAYUNGBE
Ngozi ONWUMERE
5 BOTSWANA BOT 5 3:39.42 |SB|
Goitseone SELEKA
Lydia JELE
Loungo MATLHAKU
Christine BOTLOGETSWE
6  NAMIBIA NAM 6 3:41.47 (NR
Tjipekapora HERUNGA
Globine MAYOVA
Mberihonga KANDOVAZU
Lilianne KLAASMAN
INTERMEDIATE TIMES Lap1 BOTSWANA 52.19
Lap 2 AUSTRALIA 1:45.99
Lap3 AUSTRALIA 2:38.36

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X4-W-h----.RSé6..v1

Issued at 23:34 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

TAAF™

2 May 2015

PLACE
1 JAMAICA

TEAM

2  GREATBRI

3  BRAZIL

4 JAPAN

5 BAHAMAS

20:47 START TIME

Anastasia LE-ROY

Natoya GOULE

Christine DAY

Stephenie Ann MCPHERSON
TAIN & N.I.

Eilidh CHILD

Anyika ONUORA

Shana COX

Seren BUNDY-DAVIES

Joelma SOUSA

Jailma DE LIMA

Liliane FERNANDES

Geisa Aparecida COUTINHO

Seika AOYAMA
Asami CHIBA
Sayaka AOKI
Kana ICHIKAWA

Brianca FARRINGTON
Shaquania DORSETT
Katrina SEYMOUR
Christine AMERTIL

6  VENEZUELA

Nercely SOTO
Wilmary ALVAREZ
Magdalena MENDOZA
Nediam VARGAS

27° C

TEMPERATURE

80 %
HUMIDITY

JAM 4

LANE

GBR 3

BRA 2

JPN 5

BAH 7

VEN 6

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

Lap1
Lap 2
Lap3

JAMAICA
JAMAICA
JAMAICA

51.93
1:43.65
2:34.99

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X4-W-h----.RSé6..v1

REACTION

RESULT

3:26.41 Q
3:28.51 Q
3:29.38 q
3:32.79
3:33.60
3:40.54

Fn

Issued at 23:34 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

PLACE

1

2 May 2015

TEAM

UNITED STATES

POLAND

CANADA

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

ITALY

27°C , 80%

TEMPERATURE i HUMIDITY

20:57 START TIME

BIB LANE

USA 6

REACTION

Deedee TROTTER
Natasha HASTINGS
Phyllis FRANCIS
Jessica BEARD

POL 5
Ewelina PTAK
Malgorzata HOLUB
Joanna LINKIEWICZ
Justyna SWIETY

CAN 7
Nicole SASSINE
Wendy Fawn DORR
Carline MUIR
Audrey JEAN-BAPTISTE
TTO 3
Janeil BELLILLE
Magnolia HOWELL
Romona MODESTE
Alena BROOKS

ITA 4
Chiara BAZZONI
Libania GRENOT
Elena Maria BONFANTI
Maria Benedict CHIGBOLU

RESULT Fn

3:24.05 e WL |

3:30.32 Q

3:30.64 q

3:36.69

DQ 170.6(a)

NOTE

IAAF Rule 170.6(a) - Finishing the race without the baton

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

Lap1
Lap 2
Lap3

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES

52.16
1:42.89
2:32.63

RESULT TEAM

3:15.51

3:18.71

3:21.21

3:15.17 USSR (URS)

UNITED STATES (USA)
3:15.92 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR) off Stadium)
3:18.38 RUSSIA (RUS)

JAMAICA (JAM]

3:20.04 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR])
3:20.92 GERMANY (GER])
3:21.04 NIGERIA (NGR)
CANADA (CAN])
3:21.85 BELARUS (BLR)

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM
Seoul (Olympic Stadium) 1 Oct 88 3:24.05 UNITED STATES (USA)
Seoul [Olympic Stadium) 1 Oct 88 3:26.41 JAMAICA (JAM)
3 Jun 84 3:28.39 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR)
Stuttgart (6DS) 22 Aug 93 3:29.38 BRAZIL (BRA)
Daegu 3Sep 11 3:30.32 POLAND (POL)
Osaka (Nagai Stadium) 2 Sep 07 3:30.64 CANADA (CAN)
Athina (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 97 3:30.73 AUSTRALIA (AUS)
Atlanta (Olympic Stadium), GA 3 Aug 96 3:30.95 FRANCE (FRA)
Los Angeles (Coliseum) 11 Aug 84 3:31.27 NIGERIA (NGR)
Beijing (NS) 23 Aug 08 3:31.43 CUBA(CUB]

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

VENUE
Nassau

DATE
2 May 15
2 May 15
24 Apr 15
2 May 15
2 May 15
2 May 15
2 May 15
2 May 15
10 Apr 15
2 May 15

Nassau
Gainesville, FL
Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nairobi (Kasarani)
Nassau

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X4-W-h----.RSé6..v1

Issued at 23:34 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC

Nas SoU ’ B A H World Relays

2-3 May 2015

RESULTS

IAAF ™

X

Distance Medley Relay (10 laps) Women - Final

(1200m, 400m, 800m, 1600m)

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE
World Record 10:36.50 United States USA Nassau 2 May 2015
Championship Record 10:36.50 United States USA Nassau 2 May 2015
World Leading 10:36.50 United States USA Nassau 2 May 2015
Area Record [ 1] National Record [111] Season Best [5-]]
2May 2015  21:08 START TIME 27°C , 80%
TEMPERATURE i HUMIDITY
PLACE TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn POINTS
1 UNITED STATES USA 5 10:36.50 8
Treniere MOSER
Sanya RICHARDS-R0SS
Ajee WILSON
Shannon ROWBURY
2 KENYA KEN 2 10:43.35 7
Selah Jepleting BUSIENEI
Joy Nakhumicha SAKARI
Sylivia Chematui CHESEBE
Virginia Nyambura NGANGA
3 POLAND POL 6 10:45.32 6
Katarzyna BRONIATOWSKA
Monika SZCZESNA
Angelika CICHOCKA
Sofia ENNAOUI
4 AUSTRALIA AUS 1 10:46.94 5
Melissa DUNCAN
Samantha LIND
Brittany MCGOWAN
Heidi SEE
5 GERMANY GER 4 11:06.14 4
Diana SUJEW
Janin LINDENBERG
Christina HERING
Gesa Felicitas KRAUSE
6 FRANCE FRA 3 11:06.33 3
Renelle LAMOTE
Elea Mariama DIARRA
Clarisse MOH
Claire PERRAUX
INTERMEDIATE TIMES Lap1 KENYA 1:09.01
Lap 2 FRANCE
Lap3 UNITED STATES 2:15.70
Lap 4
Lap5
Lap é
Lap7
Lap 8
Lap 9
Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-MEAD-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 21:31 on Saturday, 02 May 2015
Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO |[SINOPEC
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

IAAF ™

X

4 x 100 Metres (1 lap) Men - Final B

RECORDS
World Record
Championship Record
World Leading

RESULT TEAM

36.84 Jamaica
37.71 Jamaica
37.87 United States

COUNTRY
JAM
JAM
USA

VENUE
London (Olympic Stadium)
Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium)

Nassau

DATE
11 Aug 2012
25 May 2014
2 May 2015

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

PLACE

1

2 May 2015

21:35 START TIME

TEMPERATURE

TEAM
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.
Andrew ROBERTSON
Daniel TALBOT
James ELLINGTON
Richard KILTY
BARBADOS
Levi CADOGAN
Ramon GITTENS
Nicholas DESHONG
Mario BURKE
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Deidy MONTAS
Youndry ANDUJAR
Stanly DEL CARMEN
Yancarlos MARTINEZ
CUBA
Reidis RAMOS
Roberto SKYERS
Reynier MENA
Yaniel CARRERO
ITALY
Fabio CERUTTI
Eseosa DESALU
Matteo GALVAN
Delmas OBOU
ANTIGUA & BARBUDA
Chavaughn WALSH
Daniel BAILEY
Tahir WALSH
Miguel FRANCIS
NETHERLANDS
Brian MARIANO
Churandy MARTINA
Giovanni CODRINGTON
Hensley PAULINA
BAHAMAS
Deneko BROWN
Blake BARTLETT
Javan MARTIN
Alfred HIGGS

27°C , 80%

HUMIDITY

BIB LANE

GBR 4

REACTION

BAR 5 0.143

DOM 7

0.298

CuB 3

0.166

ITA 6

0.155

ANT 8

0.184

NED 1

0.160

BAH 2 0.169

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

300m BARBADOS

29.47

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-M-f2--1--.RS1..v1

RESULT

38.67

38.70

38.98

39.04

39.23

39.25

39.41

39.56

Fn

Issued at 23:23 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO

SINOPEC

&TDK




LAAF/I
M/Bm Nassau ’BAH World

World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015
RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres (1/ap) Men - Final B
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
36.84 JAMAICA (JAM) London (Olympic Stadium) 11 Aug 12 37.87 UNITED STATES (USA) Nassau 2 May 15
37.04 UNITED STATES (USA) London (Olympic Stadium) 11 Aug 12 38.07 JAMAICA (JAM] Nassau  2May 15
37.62 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTQ) Berlin (Olympiastadion] 22 Aug 09 38.32 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Nassau 2 May 15
37.69 CANADA (CAN) Atlanta (Olympic Stadium), GA 3 Aug 96 38.62 FRANCE (FRA) Nassau 2 May 15
37.73 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Sevilla (La Cartuja) 29 Aug 99 38.64 BRAZIL (BRA] Nassau 2 May 15
37.79 FRANCE (FRA) Split (Poljud Stadion) 1 Sep 90 38.67 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Nassau 2 May 15
37.90 BRAZIL (BRA) Sydney (Olympic Stadium) 30 Sep 00 38.68 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS (SKN) Nassau 2 May 15
37.94 NIGERIA NGR) Athina (Olympic Stadium) 9 Aug 97 38.70 BARBADOS (BAR) Nassau  2May 15
37.99 PR OF CHINA (CHN] Incheon 2 0ct 14 38.73 JAPAN (JPN]) Nassau 2 May 15
38.00 CUBA (CUB) Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 8 Aug 92 38.73 GERMANY (GER) Nassau 2 May 15
Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X1-M-f2--1--.RS1..v1  Issued at 23:23 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H
Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO [sINOPEC| [&TDK




AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

AAF/BTC
Nassau [BAH) 2L
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS

IAAF ™

X

4 x 200 Metres [2 Iaps) Women - Final

RECORDS
World Record
Championship Record

RESULT TEAM

World Leading K0 1:30.52 Nigeria

1:27.46 United States "Blue”
1:29.45 United States

COUNTRY

USA Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 29 Apr 2000
Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 2014

USA
NGR

VENUE DATE

Nassau 2 May 2015

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

2 May 2015  21:47 START TIME

PLACE TEAM

1 NIGERIA

27°C , 80%

TEMPERATURE i HUMIDITY

Blessing OKAGBARE
Regina GEORGE
Dominique DUNCAN
Christy UDOH

2 JAMAICA

BIB LANE REACTION

NGR 4

JAM 3

Samantha HENRY-ROBINSON
Veronica CAMPBELL-BROWN
Shericka WILLIAMS
Sherone SIMPSON

3  GERMANY

Rebekka HAASE
Anne Christina HAACK
Nadine GONSKA
Josefina ELSLER

4 PROF CHINA

Qigi YUAN
Lingwei KONG
Xiaojing LIANG
Huijun LIN

5 IRELAND

Amy FOSTER
Stephanie CREANER
Sarah LAVIN

Phil HEALY

FRANCE

Brigitte NTIAMOAH
Déborah SANANES
Jennifer GALAIS

Céline DISTEL-BONNET

UNITED STATES

Shalonda SOLOMON
Kimberlyn DUNCAN
Jeneba TARMOH
Allyson FELIX

BAHAMAS

Sheniqua FERGUSON
Anthonique STRACHAN
Brianne BETHEL
Shaunae MILLER

GER 8

CHN 1

IRL 2

FRA 7

USA 6

BAH 5

RESULT Fn POINTS

1:30.52 8

1:31.73 7

1:33.61 | SB | 6

1:34.89 (AR 5

1:36.90 (NR] 4

DNF

DNF

DQ 170.7

‘ NOTE IAAF Rule 170.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone

‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X2-W-f--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 21:55 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO

SINOPEC

&TDK




M/Bm Nassau ’BAH[ m{:{?

World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015
RESULTS
4 x 200 Metres [2 laps) Women - Final
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
1:27.46 UNITED STATES (USA) Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 29 Apr 00 1:30.52 NIGERIA (NGR) Nassau  2May 15
1:28.15 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR) rort Ground) 9 Aug 80 1:30.80 JAMAICA (JAM] Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
1:29.61 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) sau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 14 1:31.17 UNITED STATES (USA)  Philadelphia [Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
1:30.04 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 14 1:32.40 BAHAMAS (BAH) Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
1:30.52 NIGERIA (NGR) Nassau 2 May 15 1:33.61 GERMANY (GER]) Nassau 2 May 15
1:30.74 USSR (URS) Moskva (Lenin Stadium] 29 Jul 79 1:34.89 PR OF CHINA (CHN]) Nassau  2May 15
1:31.31 BAHAMAS (BAH) Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 14 1:36.90 IRELAND (IRL) Nassau 2 May 15
1:31.49 RUSSIA (RUS) Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93
1:31.75 SWITZERLAND (SUI) Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 14
1:31.98 UKRAINE (UKR) Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93
Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X2-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 21:55 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H
Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO [sINOPEC| [&TDK




AAF/BTC

World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

TAAF™

4 x 100 Metres (1 l1ap) Men - Final

RECORDS

World Record

Championship Record
World Leading [[fTH

RESULT TEAM

36.84 Jamaica
37.38 United States
37.38 United States

COUNTRY
JAM
USA
USA

VENUE
London (Olympic Stadium)
Nassau

Nassau

DATE
11 Aug 2012
2 May 2015
2 May 2015

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

PLACE

1

2 May 2015 22:07 START TIME

TEAM
UNITED STATES
Mike RODGERS
Justin GATLIN
Tyson GAY
Ryan BAILEY
JAMAICA
Nesta CARTER
Kemar BAILEY-COLE
Nickel ASHMEADE
Usain BOLT
JAPAN
Kazuma OSETO
Kenji FUJIMITSU
Yoshihide KIRYU
Kotaro TANIGUCHI
BRAZIL
Bruno DE BARROS

27°C
TEMPERATURE

80 %
HUMIDITY

BIB LANE

USA 5

REACTION
0.159

JAM 4

0.162

JPN 7

0.184

BRA 8 0.418

Vitor Hugo DOS SANTOS

Aldemir DA SILVA JU

Jorge VIDES
FRANCE

Pierre VINCENT

NIOR

FRA 3 0.167

Christophe LEMAITRE
Pierre-Alexis PESSONNEAUX

Emmanuel BIRON
SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS
Jason ROGERS
Brijesh LAWRENCE
Lestrod ROLAND
Antoine ADAMS
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
Keston BLEDMAN
Marc BURNS
Rondel SORRILLO
Richard THOMPSON
GERMANY

SKN 2 0.180

TT0 6

0.159

GER 1 0.171

Aleixo-Platini MENGA

Sven KNIPPHALS

Alexander KOSENKOW

Patrick DOMOGALA

RESULT

37.38 *0G

*06G

37.68

*06

38.20

*06

38.63

*06

38.81

*06

38.85

*06

38.92

39.40 *0G

Fn POINTS

8

| NOTE

IAAF Rule *OG - Qualified for Rio 2016 Olympic Games

‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES

300m UNITED STATES

28.55

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-M-f--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 22:14 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO

SINOPEC
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

RESULT TEAM
36.84 JAMAICA (JAM)
37.04 UNITED STATES (USA]
37.62 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)
37.69 CANADA (CAN)
37.73 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR)
37.79 FRANCE (FRA)
37.90 BRAZIL (BRA)
37.94 NIGERIA (NGR)
37.99 PR OF CHINA (CHN])
38.00 CUBA (CUB])

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

Wﬂd{? l
Nassau [BAH) s
2-3 May 2015
RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres (1/ap) Men - Final
SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
London (Olympic Stadium) 11 Aug 12 37.38 UNITED STATES (USA) Nassau 2 May 15
London (Olympic Stadium) 11 Aug 12 37.68 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau 2 May 15
Berlin (Olympiastadion) 22 Aug 09 38.20 JAPAN (JPN) Nassau 2 May 15
Atlanta (Olympic Stadium), GA 3 Aug 96 38.32 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Nassau 2 May 15
Sevilla (La Cartuja) 29 Aug 99 38.62 FRANCE (FRA) Nassau 2 May 15
Split (Poljud Stadion) 1 Sep 90 38.63 BRAZIL (BRA) Nassau 2 May 15
Sydney (Olympic Stadium) 30 Sep 00 38.67 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Nassau 2 May 15
Athina (Olympic Stadium) 9 Aug 97 38.68 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS (SKN) Nassau 2 May 15
Incheon 2 Oct 14 38.70 BARBADOS (BAR) Nassau 2 May 15
Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 8 Aug 92 38.73 GERMANY (GER) Nassau 2 May 15

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-M-f--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 22:14 on Saturday, 02 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO |[SINOPEC

&TDK




AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC

Nassau [BAH) 2L
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS

TAAF™

X

4 x 200 Metres [2 Iaps) Men - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE

World Record 1:18.63 Jamaica JAM Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 24 May 2014
Championship Record 1:18.63 Jamaica JAM Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 24 May 2014
World Leading 1:20.19 Jamaica JAM Nassau 3 May2015

Area Record [ 1] National Record [111] Season Best [5-]]
m 3 May 2015  18:58 START TIME 27°C , 65%
n TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE  TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 JAMAICA JAM 7 1:20.19 Q

Rasheed DWYER
Jason LIVERMORE
Jermaine BROWN
Warren WEIR

2 FRANCE FRA 5 1:21.41 Q
Pierre VINCENT
Teddy TINMAR
Pierre-Alexis PESSONNEAUX
Ben BASSAW

3  GERMANY GER 3 1:21.46 q
Robin EREWA
Sven KNIPPHALS
Aleixo-Platini MENGA
Alexander KOSENKOW

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA ANT 2 DNF

Rai BENJAMIN
Daniel BAILEY
Tahir WALSH
Miguel FRANCIS

CAYMAN ISLANDS CAY 4 DNF
Kemar HYMAN
Tyrell CUFFY
Gerome BODDEN
Jamal WALTON
NAMIBIA NAM 8 DQ 163.3(a)
Jesse URIKHOB
Hitjivirue KAANJUKA
Gilbert HAINUCA
Adiel VAN WYK
NIGERIA NGR 6 DQ 170.7
Ejowvokoghene ODUDURU
Nicholas IMHOAPERAMHE
Orukpe ERAIYOKAN
Robert SIMMONS

NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement
IAAF Rule 170.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON AT-4X2-M-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 19:58 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 EH

Official IAAF Partners

Canon SEIKO [SINOPEC &TDK




AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC

Nas SoU ’ B A H World Relays

2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 200 Metres (2 laps) Men - Round 1

TAAF™

m 3 May 2015  19:09 START TIME 27°C | 65%
n TEMPERATURE i HUMIDITY

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE

1 UNITED STATES USA 2
Joseph MORRIS
Isiah YOUNG
Justin WALKER
Wallace SPEARMON

2 SAINTKITTS AND NEVIS SKN 5
Antoine ADAMS
Lestrod ROLAND
Brijesh LAWRENCE
Allistar CLARKE

3 POLAND POL 8
Jakub ADAMSKI
Remigiusz OLSZEWSKI
Karol ZALEWSKI
Adam PAWLOWSKI

4  BARBADOS BAR 3
Nicholas DESHONG
Ramon GITTENS
Levi CADOGAN
Fallon FORDE

5 TURKEY TUR 4
Yavuz CAN
Ramil GULIYEV
Fatih AKTAS
Ali Ekber KAYAS

6  VIRGIN ISLANDS ISV 7
Tabarie HENRY
Leslie MURRAY
David WALTERS
Leon HUNT

PR OF CHINA CHN 6

Zhigiang WU
Youxue MO
Yang YANG
Zhenye XIE

REACTION

RESULT

1:20.78 Q

1:22.36 Q

1:22.38 q

1:22.86

1:23.55

1:25.31

DQ 170.7

Fn

NOTE IAAF Rule 170.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone

Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X2-M-h----.RS6..v1

Issued at 19:58 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners

Canon SEIKO [SINOPEC

&TDK




AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 200 Metres (2 laps) Men - Round 1

PLACE
1 BAHAMAS

TEAM

2 SWITZERLAND

CANADA

KENYA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

ITALY

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

27°C | 65%

TEMPERATURE i HUMIDITY

19:18 START TIME

BIB LANE

BAH 7

REACTION

Deneko BROWN
Andretti BAIN
Alfred HIGGS
Blake BARTLETT
Sul 8
Steven GUGERLI
Pascal MANCINI
Reto SCHENKEL
Suganthan SOMASUNDARAM

CAN 5
Gavin SMELLIE
Aaron BROWN
Oluwasegun MAKINDE
Dontae RICHARDS-KWOK

KEN 2
Mike Mokamba NYANG'AU
Carvin NKANATA
Collins Omae GICHANA
Pius Muiya MUSYOKI
PNG 4
Theo PINIAU
Kevin KAPMATANA
Richard DOTAONA
Paul POKANA

ITA

TT0

RESULT Fn
1:22.86 O [
1:2455 o [

DQ 170.6(a)

DQ 170.7

DQ 170.18

DNS

DNS

NOTE
IAAF Rule 170.6(a) - Finishing the race

IAAF Rule 170.18 - Starting outside the allowed distance

without the baton

IAAF Rule 170.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
1:18.63 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 24 May 14 1:20.19 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau 3 May 15
1:18.68 UNITED STATES (USA) Walnut (Hilmer Lodge), CA 17 Apr 94 1:20.64 UNITED STATES (USA)  Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
1:20.51 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS (SKN] u (T. Robinson Stadium] 24 May 14 1:21.41 FRANCE (FRA) Nassau 3 May 15
1:20.66 FRANCE (FRA) Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 24 May 14 1:21.46 GERMANY (GER) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.10 ITALY (ITA) Cagliari 29 Sep 83 1:22.36 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS (SKN) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.22 POLAND (POL) Gdansk 14 Jul 01 1:22.38 POLAND (POL) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.29 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Birmingham, GBR 23 Jun 89 1:22.86 BARBADOS (BAR) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.32 UKRAINE (UKR]) Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93 1:22.86 BAHAMAS (BAH) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.46 GERMANY (GER) Nassau 3 May 15 1:23.55 TURKEY (TUR]) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.63 RUSSIA (RUS) Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93 1:24.55 SWITZERLAND (SUI) Nassau 3 May 15

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X2-M-h----.RS6..v1

Issued at 19:58 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 EH

Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO |[SINOPEC

&TDK




AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH,

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

2-3 May 2015

RESULTS

TAAF™

X

4 x 100 Metres (1 lap) Women - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
The next 8 fastest advance to the Final B

REGCORDS
World Record
Championship Record
World Leading

RESULT TEAM
40.82 United States
41.88 United States
42.50 Jamaica

USA
USA
JAM

COUNTRY

London (Olympic Stadium)

Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium)

VENUE DATE
10 Aug 2012
24 May 2014

Nassau 3 May 2015

Area Record [11]]

National Record [111]

Season Best [--]]

PLACE

1

3 May 2015

TEAM

JAMAICA

CANADA

NIGERIA

BAHAMAS

IRELAND

GERMANY

POLAND

19:31 START TIME 27°C |

TEMPERATURE g

BIB
JAM
Simone FACEY
Kerron STEWART
Schillonie CALVERT
Natasha MORRISON
CAN
Crystal EMMANUEL
Kimberly HYACINTHE
Shai-Anne DAVIS
Khamica BINGHAM
NGR
Gloria ASUMNU
Blessing OKAGBARE
Dominique DUNCAN
Peace UKO
BAH
V'Alonée ROBINSON
Tayla CARTER
Brianne BETHEL
Debbie FERGUSON-MCKENZIE
IRL
Amy FOSTER
Stephanie CREANER
Catherine MCMANUS
Phil HEALY
GER
Yasmin KWADWO
Inna WEIT
Tatjana PINTO LOFAMAKANDA
Verena SAILER
POL
Marika POPOWICZ
Anna KIELBASINSKA
Marta JESCHKE
Karolina ZAGAJEWSKA

65 %

HUMIDITY

LANE

5

REACTION

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

300m

JAMAICA

32.00

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS6..v1

RESULT

42.50

42.94

43.56

4411

45.38

DNF

DNF

Fn

Q

o [EE

Issued at 20:17 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 EH

Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO

SINOPEC

&TDK




AAF/BTC

World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres (1/ap) Women - Round 1

TAAF™

PLACE

3 May 2015

19:37 START TIME 27°C , 65%
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

TEAM BIB LANE
UNITED STATES USA 4
Tianna BARTOLETTA
Allyson FELIX
Kimberlyn DUNCAN
Carmelita JETER
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TTO 8
Kamaria DURANT
Michelle-Lee AHYE
Reyare THOMAS
Kai SELVON
PUERTO RICO PUR 5
Beatriz CRUZ
Genoiska CANCEL
Dayleen SANTANA
Carol RODRIGUEZ
VENEZUELA VEN 7
Wilmary ALVAREZ
Andrea PURICA
Nediam VARGAS
Nercely SOTO
PR OF CHINA CHN 2
Qigi YUAN
Lingwei KONG
Huijun LIN
Yujia TAO
SWEDEN SWE 6
Pernilla NILSSON
Isabelle EURENIUS
Daniella BUSK
Moa HJELMER
ITALY ITA 3
Giulia RIVA
Gloria HOOPER
Irene SIRAGUSA
Audrey ALLOH

REACTION

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

300m UNITED STATES 32.32

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS6..v1

RESULT

42.63 Q

42.87 Q

44.35

44.42

44.45

44.81

DNF

Fn

Issued at 20:17 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO |[SINOPEC

&TDK




AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres (1/ap) Women - Round 1

TAAF™

3 May 2015  19:47 START TIME

PLACE

1 BRAZIL

TEAM

Vanusa DOS SANTOS

Ana Claudia SILVA

Franciela KRASUCKI

Rosangela SANTOS
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

Asha PHILIP

Ashleigh NELSON

Bianca WILLIAMS

Margaret ADEOYE
SWITZERLAND

Mujinga KAMBUNDJI

Léa SPRUNGER

Marisa LAVANCHY

Fanette HUMAIR
ECUADOR

Yuliana ANGULO

Narcisa LANDAZURI

Viviana DE LA CRUZ

Angela TENORIO
KAZAKHSTAN

Svetlana IVANCHUKOVA

Viktoriya ZYABKINA

Anastasiya TULAPINA

Olga SAFRONOVA
AUSTRALIA

Samantha GEDDES

Eloise GRAF

Hayley BUTLER

Abbie TADDEO
FRANCE

Céline DISTEL-BONNET

Stella AKAKPO

Jennifer GALAIS

Ayodelé IKUESAN
JAPAN

Mayumi WATANABE

Anna DOI

Chisato FUKUSHIMA

Kana ICHIKAWA

27°C
TEMPERATURE

BRA

GBR

Sul

ECU

KAZ

AUS

FRA

JPN 1

65 %
HUMIDITY

LANE REACTION RESULT

42.94

7

43.60

43.68

44.24

44.27

45.17

DNF

DQ 170.7

Fn

| NOTE

IAAF Rule 170.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone

‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES

300m BRAZIL

32.63

RESULT
40.82
41.29
41.37
41.49
41.78
41.91
41.92
42.00
42.04
42.21

TEAM

UNITED STATES (USA]
JAMAICA (JAM)
GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR] ce Stadium]
RUSSIA (RUS)

FRANCE (FRA]

GERMANY (GER)

BAHAMAS (BAH)

USSR (URS)

UKRAINE (UKR)

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR])

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST
VENUE DATE
London (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 12
Moskva (Luzhniki) 18 Aug 13
6 Oct 85
Stuttgart (GDS) 22 Aug 93
Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 30 Aug 03
Tokyo (Olympic Stadium) 31 Aug 91
Sevilla (La Cartuja) 29 Aug 99
Moskva (Lenin Stadium) 17 Aug 85
London (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 12
Ziirich (Letzigrund) 28 Aug 14

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT TEAM

42.50
42.63
42.87
42.94
42.94
43.56
43.60
43.68
4411
44.11

JAMAICA (JAM)

UNITED STATES (USA)
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)
CANADA (CAN)

BRAZIL (BRA)

NIGERIA (NGR)

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR)
SWITZERLAND (SUI)

ITALY (ITA)

BAHAMAS (BAH)

VENUE

Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau

Gainesville, FL

Nassau

DATE
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
24 Apr 15
3 May 15

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-W-h----.RS6..v1
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

AAF/BTC
Nassau [BAH) 2L
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS

IAAF ™

X

4 x 800 Metres (8 laps) Women - Final

RECORDS

RESULT TEAM

World Record [ 7:50.17 USSR

Championship Record
World Leading [[fTH

8:00.62 United States
8:00.62 United States

COUNTRY
URS
USA
USA

VENUE DATE

Moskva (Luzhniki) 5 Aug 1984
Nassau 3 May 2015

Nassau 3 May 2015

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

Timing by SEIKO

3 May 2015  19:56 START TIME

PLACE TEAM

1 UNITED STATES

Chanelle PRICE
Maggie VESSEY
Molly BECKWITH-LUDLOW

Alysia JOHNSON MONTANO

2 POLAND

Syntia ELLWARD

Katarzyna BRONIATOWSKA

Angelika CICHOCKA
Sofia ENNAOUI

3 AUSTRALIA

Abbey DE LA MOTTE
Kelly HETHERINGTON
Selma KAJAN
Brittany MCGOWAN

4 CUBA

Rose Mary ALMANZA
Arletis THAUREAUX
Gilda CASANOVA
Sahily DIAGO

5 JAMAICA

Kimarra MCDONALD
Simoya CAMPBELL
Natoya GOULE
Samantha JAMES

6  CANADA

Karine BELLEAU-BELIVEAU

Rachel FRANCOIS
Elizabeth WHELAN
Rachel AUBRY

7  MEXICO

Gabriela MEDINA
Alejandra POZAS
Paola VAZQUEZ
Arantza HERNANDEZ

8  KENYA

Annet Mwanzi LUKHUYI

Sheila Jepkosgei CHESANG

Sylvia CHEROP
Eglay Nafuna NALYANYA

Data Processing by CANON

27°C , 65%
TEMPERATURE

HUMIDITY

BIB LANE REACTION

USA 6

POL 2

AUS 8

CuB 3

JAM 1

CAN 5

MEX 4

KEN 7

AT-4X8-W-f--1--.RS1..v1

RESULT Fn POINTS

8:00.62 8

8:11.36 (NR] 7

8:13.97 | SB | 6

8:15.84 N3 5

8:16.04 (NR] 4

8:16.27 SB| 3

8:30.56  SB | 2

8:33.15 SB| 1

Issued at 20:07 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 EH
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

AAF/BTC
Nassau [BAH) 2L
2-3 May 2015

INTERMEDIATE TIMES Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap3
Lap 4
Lap5
Lapé
Lap7

RESULTS
4 x 800 Metres [8 Iaps) Women - Final
UNITED STATES 57.73
CUBA 2:00.45
UNITED STATES 3:00.81
UNITED STATES 4:02.22
UNITED STATES 5:00.70
UNITED STATES 6:01.72
UNITED STATES 6:56.67

RESULT TEAM

8:06.28 UKRAINE (UKR)
8:11.36 POLAND (POL)

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM

7:50.17 USSR (URS) Moskva (Luzhniki] 5 Aug 84 8:00.62 UNITED STATES (USA)
7:54.2 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR) nn Stadium] 6 Aug 76 8:11.36 POLAND (POL]
7:57.08 RUSSIA (RUS) Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93 8:13.97 AUSTRALIA (AUS)
7:57.21 ROMANIA (ROU) Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93 8:15.84 CUBA (CUB)

8:00.62 UNITED STATES (USA) Nassau 3 May 15 8:16.04 JAMAICA (JAM])
8:03.85 BELARUS (BLR) Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93 8:16.27 CANADA (CAN)
8:04.28 KENYA (KEN) Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 14 8:30.56 MEXICO (MEX)

8:05.24 BULGARIA (BUL) Sofia Vasil-Levski Stadium) 30 Aug 75 8:33.15 KENYA (KEN)

Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93

Nassau 3 May 15

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

VENUE DATE
Nassau 3 May 15
Nassau 3 May 15
Nassau 3 May 15
Nassau 3 May 15
Nassau 3 May 15
Nassau 3 May 15
Nassau 3 May 15
Nassau 3 May 15

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X8-W-f--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 20:07 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 @H

Official IAAF Partners
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SEIKO

SINOPEC

&TDK




AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC

Nas SoU ’ B A H World Relays

2-3 May 2015

RESULTS

IAAF ™

& 4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Final B

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE
World Record 3:15.17 USSR URS Seoul (Olympic Stadium) 1 Oct 1988
Championship Record 3:21.73 United States USA Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 2014
World Leading 3:24.05 United States USA Nassau 2 May 2015

Area Record [ 1] National Record [111] Season Best [5-]]

: 27°C , 65%
Final B 3May 2015 20:20 sTARTTIME TEMPERATURE l HUMIDOITY

PLACE TEAM

1 CUBA
Lisneidy VEITIA
Yaneisi BORLOT
Zurian HECHAVARRIA
Daisurami BONNE

2  JAPAN
Seika AOYAMA
Asami CHIBA
Sayaka AOKI
Manami KIRA

3 BAHAMAS
Brianca FARRINGTON
Christine AMERTIL
D'Nia FREEMAN
Katrina SEYMOUR

4  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
Romona MODESTE
Janeil BELLILLE
Magnolia HOWELL
Josanne LUCAS

5 BOTSWANA
Lydia JELE
Loungo MATLHAKU
Goitseone SELEKA
Christine BOTLOGETSWE

6 NAMIBIA
Tjipekapora HERUNGA
Globine MAYOVA
Mberihonga KANDOVAZU
Lilianne KLAASMAN

NIGERIA

VENEZUELA

BIB LANE REACTION

CuB 6

JPN 4

BAH 3

TT0 7

BOT 8

NAM 1

NGR 5
VEN 2

INTERMEDIATE TIMES Lap 1 BOTSWANA
Lap 2 CUBA
Lap3 CUBA

52.23
1:46.52
2:39.69

Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X4-W-f2--1--.RS1..v1

RESULT

3:30.94

3:34.65

3:35.01

3:35.23

3:35.76

3:40.21

DNS
DNS

Fn

H3

Issued at 20:43 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 EH
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Final B
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
3:15.17 USSR (URS) Seoul (Olympic Stadium) 1 Oct 88 3:24.05 UNITED STATES (USA) Nassau 2 May 15
3:15.51 UNITED STATES (USA) Seoul (Olympic Stadium) 1 Oct 88 3:26.41 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau 2 May 15
3:15.92 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR) off Stadium) 3 Jun 84 3:28.39 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Gainesville, FL 24 Apr 15
3:18.38 RUSSIA (RUS) Stuttgart (GDS) 22 Aug 93 3:29.38 BRAZIL (BRA) Nassau 2 May 15
3:18.71 JAMAICA (JAM) Daegu 3 Sep 11 3:30.32 POLAND (POL) Nassau 2 May 15
3:20.04 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Osaka (Nagai Stadium) 2 Sep 07 3:30.64 CANADA (CAN) Nassau 2 May 15
3:20.92 GERMANY (GER) Athina (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 97 3:30.73 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Nassau 2 May 15
3:21.04 NIGERIA (NGR) Atlanta (Olympic Stadium), GA 3 Aug 96 3:30.94 CUBA(CUB) Nassau 3 May 15
3:21.21 CANADA (CAN) Los Angeles (Coliseum] 11 Aug 84 3:30.95 FRANCE (FRA) Nassau 2 May 15
3:21.85 BELARUS (BLR] Beijing (NS) 23 Aug 08 3:31.27 NIGERIA (NGR) Nairobi (Kasarani) 10 Apr 15

Timing by SEIKO Data Proces

sing by CANON AT-4X4-W-f2--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 20:43 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 @H
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

TAAF™

X

4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Final

RECORDS
World Record
Championship Record
World Leading

RESULT TEAM
3:15.17 USSR
3:19.39 United States
3:19.39 United States

COUNTRY

URS
USA
USA

VENUE
Seoul (Olympic Stadium)
Nassau

Nassau

DATE
10ct 1988
3 May 2015
3 May 2015

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

PLACE

1

4

3 May 2015

TEAM

20:32 START TIME

UNITED STATES

JAMAICA

Phyllis FRANCIS
Natasha HASTINGS
Sanya RICHARDS-RO0SS
Francena MCCORORY

Anastasia LE-ROY

Novlene WILLIAMS-MILLS

Christine DAY

Stephenie Ann MCPHERSON

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

FRANCE

POLAND

CANADA

AUSTRALIA

BRAZIL

Eilidh CHILD

Anyika ONUORA

Kelly MASSEY

Seren BUNDY-DAVIES

Lénora GUION-FIRMIN
Marie GAYOT

Elea Mariama DIARRA
Floria GUEI

Ewelina PTAK
Malgorzata HOLUB
Joanna LINKIEWICZ
Justyna SWIETY

Nicole SASSINE
Wendy Fawn DORR
Carline MUIR

Audrey JEAN-BAPTISTE

Anneliese RUBIE
Jessica GULLI
Morgan MITCHELL
Lyndsay PEKIN

Joelma SOUSA
Jailma DE LIMA
Liliane FERNANDES

Geisa Aparecida COUTINHO

27°C
TEMPERATURE

65 %
HUMIDITY

BIB LANE

USA 4

REACTION

JAM 6

GBR 5

FRA 8

POL 7

CAN 2

AUS 3

BRA 1

RESULT

3:19.39 *0G

3:22.49 *0G

3:26.38 *0G

3:26.68 *0G

3:29.30 *0G

3:29.65 *0G

3:30.03 *0G

3:31.30 *0G

Fn POINTS

8

NOTE

IAAF Rule *OG - Qualified for Rio 2016 Olympic Games

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

Lap1
Lap 2
Lap 3

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES

51.40
1:41.33
2:30.12

Timing by SEIKO

Data Proces

sing by CANON

AT-4X4-W-f--1--.RS1..v1
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Final

RESULT TEAM

3:15.17 USSR (URS)
3:15.51 UNITED STATES (USA)

3:18.38 RUSSIA (RUS)

3:18.71 JAMAICA (JAM]

3:20.04 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR)
3:20.92 GERMANY (GER])
3:21.04 NIGERIA (NGR)
3:21.21 CANADA (CAN])
3:21.85 BELARUS (BLR)

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

3:15.92 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR) off Stadium)

VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM
Seoul (Olympic Stadium) 1 Oct 88 3:19.39 UNITED STATES (USA)
Seoul (Olympic Stadium) 1 Oct 88 3:22.49 JAMAICA (JAM)
3 Jun 84 3:26.38 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR)
Stuttgart (6DS) 22 Aug 93 3:26.68 FRANCE (FRA)
Daegu 3 Sep 11 3:29.30 POLAND (POLJ
Osaka (Nagai Stadium) 2 Sep 07 3:29.38 BRAZIL (BRA)
Athina (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 97 3:29.65 CANADA (CAN)
Atlanta (Olympic Stadium), GA 3 Aug 96 3:30.03 AUSTRALIA (AUS)
Los Angeles (Coliseum) 11 Aug 84 3:30.94 CUBA (CUB)
Beijing (NS) 23 Aug 08 3:31.27 NIGERIA (NGR)

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

VENUE
Nassau

DATE
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
2 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
10 Apr 15

Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nairobi (Kasarani)

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X4-W-f--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 20:43 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 @H
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

IAAF ™

X

Distance Medley Relay (10 laps) Men - Final
(1200m, 400m, 800m, 1600m)

RECORDS
World Record
Championship Record
World Leading

RESULT TEAM
9:15.50 United States
9:15.50 United States
9:15.50 United States

COUNTRY
USA
USA
USA

VENUE

Nassau
Nassau

Nassau

3 May 2015
3 May 2015
3 May 2015

DATE

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

3 May 2015 20:51 START TIME

PLACE
1 UNITED STATES
Kyle MERBER
Brycen SPRATLING
Brandon JOHNSON
Ben BLANKENSHIP

TEAM

2 KENYA
Abednego Chesebe MITI
Alphas Leken KISHOYIAN

27°C
TEMPERATURE

65 %
HUMIDITY

USA 6

LANE REACTION

KEN 3

Ferguson Cheruiyot ROTICH

Timothy CHERUIYOT
3  AUSTRALIA
Ryan GREGSON
Alexander BECK
Jordan WILLIAMSZ
Collis BIRMINGHAM
4 POLAND
Mateusz DEMCZYSZAK
Lukasz KRAWCZUK
Adam KSZCZOT
Marcin LEWANDOWSKI
5 GERMANY
Sebastian KEINER
Jonas PLASS
Robin SCHEMBERA
Florian ORTH
6 PAPUA NEW GUINEA
Andipas GEORASI
Paul POKANA
Kevin KAPMATANA

AUS 1

POL 5

GER 4

PNG 2

George YAMAK
INTERMEDIATE TIMES Lap1 KENYA 59.49
Lap 2 UNITED STATES 2:00.28
Lap3 AUSTRALIA 2:53.15
Lap 4 AUSTRALIA 3:38.98
Lap5 KENYA 4:27.80
Lap é UNITED STATES 5:24.26
Lap7 KENYA 6:16.41
Lap 8 KENYA 7:15.06
Lap 9 KENYA 8:17.25

RESULT

9:15.50

9:17.20

9:21.62

9:24.07

9:24.37

10:50.63

Fn POINTS

8

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-MEAD-M-f--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 21:05 on Sunday, 03 May 2015
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AAF/BTC

World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

Nassau [BAH,

2-3 May 2015

RESULTS

TAAF™

X

4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Final B

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE
World Record 2:54.29 United States USA Stuttgart (GDS) 22 Aug 1993
Championship Record 2:57.25 United States USA Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 2014
World Leading 3:00.86 United States USA Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 2015
Area Record [ National Record [111] Season Best [2]]
3May 2015  21:16 START TIME TEMPEEZT:R% I SUSMZOITY
PLACE TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 POLAND POL 4 0.159 3:03.23
Kacper KOZLOWSKI
Michal PIETRZAK
Mateusz FORMANSKI
Rafal OMELKO
2 CUBA CuB 6 0.167 3:03.73
William COLLAZO
Raidel ACEA
Adrian CHACON
Yoandys LESCAY
3 GERMANY GER 1 0.205 3:04.90 [SB|
Kamghe GABA
Eric KRUGER
Johannes TREFZ
Thomas SCHNEIDER
4 AUSTRALIA AUS 2 0.189 3:05.13 [SB|
Craig BURNS
lain DOUGLAS
Luke STEVENS
Samuel BAIRD
FRANCE FRA 5 DQ 162.7 F1
Mame-lbra ANNE
Teddy ATINE - VENEL
Thomas JORDIER
Mamoudou HANNE
KENYA KEN 3 DQ 170.18
Alexander Lerionka SAMPAO
Boniface Ontuga MWERESA
Joseph Poghishio LOSHANGAR
Raymond KIBET
SAUDI ARABIA KSA 7 DNS
VENEZUELA VEN 8 DNS
NOTE IAAF Rule 162.7 - False Start
IAAF Rule 170.18 - Starting outside the allowed distance
INTERMEDIATE TIMES Lap1 AUSTRALIA 46.44
Lap 2 CUBA 1:31.57
Lap3 POLAND 2:17.99

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X4-M-f2--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 21:29 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 EH
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M/Bm Nassau ’BAH[ m{:{?

World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015
RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Final B
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
2:54.29 UNITED STATES (USA) Stuttgart (GDS) 22 Aug 93 3:00.86 UNITED STATES (USA)  Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
2:56.60 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (6BR) :nta (Olympic Stadium), GA 3 Aug 96 3:01.63 BAHAMAS (BAH) Philadelphia (Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
2:56.72 BAHAMAS (BAH) London (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 12 3:02.09 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Nassau 2 May 15
2:56.75 JAMAICA (JAM) Athina (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 97 3:02.23 BRAZIL (BRA) Nassau  2May 15
2:58.00 POLAND (POL) Uniondale (Mitchel AC), NY 22 Jul 98 3:02.41 BELGIUM (BEL) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.06 RUSSIA (RUS) Beijing (NS) 23 Aug 08 3:02.98 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau  2May 15
2:58.34 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) au (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 14 3:03.08 BOTSWANA (BOT) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.56 BRAZIL (BRA) Winnipeg 30 Jul 99 3:03.23 POLAND (POL) Nassau 3 May 15
2:58.68 NIGERIA (NGR) Sydney (Olympic Stadium) 30 Sep 00 3:03.28 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.96 FRANCE (FRA) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 31 Aug 03 3:03.50 CUBA (CUB) Nassau 2 May 15
Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X4-M-f2--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 21:29 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 @H
Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO [sINOPEC| [&TDK




AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS

IAAF ™

4 x 200 Metres [2 Iaps) Men - Final

RECORDS

World Record

Championship Record
World Leading [[fTH

RESULT TEAM

1:18.63 Jamaica
1:18.63 Jamaica
1:20.19 Jamaica

COUNTRY

JAM
JAM
JAM

VENUE

Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium)

Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium)

Nassau

DATE
24 May 2014
24 May 2014
3 May 2015

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

PLACE

1

3 May 2015

TEAM

JAMAICA

FRANCE

GERMANY

POLAND

BAHAMAS

21:29 START TIME

Nickel ASHMEADE
Rasheed DWYER
Jason LIVERMORE
Warren WEIR

Teddy TINMAR

Christophe LEMAITRE
Pierre-Alexis PESSONNEAUX
Ben BASSAW

Robin EREWA

Sven KNIPPHALS
Aleixo-Platini MENGA
Alexander KOSENKOW

Jakub ADAMSKI
Remigiusz OLSZEWSKI
Kamil MASZTAK
Karol ZALEWSKI

Deneko BROWN
Andretti BAIN
Alfred HIGGS
Blake BARTLETT

SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS

Antoine ADAMS
Lestrod ROLAND
Brijesh LAWRENCE
Allistar CLARKE

SWITZERLAND

Steven GUGERLI
Pascal MANCINI
Reto SCHENKEL
Suganthan SOMASUNDARAM

UNITED STATES

Wallace SPEARMON
Isiah YOUNG

Curtis MITCHELL
Justin GATLIN

27°C
TEMPERATURE

65 %
HUMIDITY

BIB LANE

JAM 6

REACTION

FRA 4

GER 1

POL 2

BAH 3

SKN 7

Sul 8

USA 5

RESULT

1:20.97

1:21.49

1:22.65

1:22.85

1:22.91

1:22.92

1:24.37

DQ 170.7

Fn POINTS

8

NOTE

IAAF Rule 170.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X2-M-f--1--.RS1..v1
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AAF/BTC Workd Retoye.
forid Relays
Nassau [BAH) =
World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015
RESULTS
4 x 200 Metres (2 laps) Men - Final
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
1:18.63 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 24 May 14 1:20.19 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau 3 May 15
1:18.68 UNITED STATES (USA) Walnut (Hilmer Lodge), CA 17 Apr 94 1:20.64 UNITED STATES (USA)  Philadelphia [Franklin Field), PA 25 Apr 15
1:20.51 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS (SKN) u (T. Robinson Stadium) 24 May 14 1:21.41 FRANCE (FRA) Nassau 3 May 15
1:20.66 FRANCE (FRA) Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium) 24 May 14 1:21.46 GERMANY (GER) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.10 ITALY (ITA) Cagliari 29 Sep 83 1:22.36 SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS (SKN) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.22 POLAND (POL) Gdansk 14 Jul 01 1:22.38 POLAND (POL) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.29 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Birmingham, GBR 23 Jun 89 1:22.86 BARBADOS (BAR) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.32 UKRAINE (UKR]) Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93 1:22.86 BAHAMAS (BAH) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.46 GERMANY (GER]) Nassau 3 May 15 1:23.55 TURKEY (TUR) Nassau 3 May 15
1:21.63 RUSSIA (RUS) Portsmouth, GBR 5 Jun 93 1:24.37 SWITZERLAND (SUI) Nassau 3 May 15

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X2-M-f--1--.RS1..v1
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AAF/BTC

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

IAAF ™

World Relays Bahamas 2015

4 x 100 Metres (1 l1ap) Women - Final B

RESULT TEAM

World Record

Championship Record
World Leading [[fTH

40.82 United States
41.88 United States
42.50 Jamaica

COUNTRY
USA
USA
JAM

VENUE

London (Olympic Stadium)
Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium)

Nassau

DATE
10 Aug 2012
24 May 2014
3 May 2015

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

3 May 2015

PLACE

1 ECUADOR

TEAM

27°C
TEMPERATURE

65 %
HUMIDITY

21:47 START TIME

BIB LANE

ECU 6

REACTION
0.202

Yuliana ANGULO
Narcisa LANDAZURI
Viviana DE LA CRUZ
Angela TENORIO

2  BAHAMAS

BAH 5 0.124

V'Alonée ROBINSON

Tayla CARTER

Brianne BETHEL

Debbie FERGUSON-MCKENZIE

3 VENEZUELA

VEN 8 0.254

Wilmary ALVAREZ
Andrea PURICA
Nediam VARGAS
Nercely SOTO

4 PROF CHINA

CHN 7 0.186

Qigi YUAN
Lingwei KONG
Huijun LIN
Yujia TAO

5 PUERTORICO

PUR 4 0.149

Beatriz CRUZ

Genoiska CANCEL
Dayleen SANTANA
Carol RODRIGUEZ

6  KAZAKHSTAN

KAZ 3 0.288

Svetlana IVANCHUKOVA
Viktoriya ZYABKINA
Anastasiya TULAPINA

ol
7  SWEDEN

ga SAFRONOVA

SWE 1 0.189

Pernilla NILSSON
Isabelle EURENIUS
Daniella BUSK
Moa HJELMER

8  AUSTRALIA

AUS 2 0.146

Brianna BEAHAN
Eloise GRAF
Hayley BUTLER
Abbie TADDEO

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 300m

PR OF CHINA 33.57

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-W-f2--1--.RS1..v1

RESULT

4614

4614

4417

44.28

44.56

44.89

44.97

45.70

Fn
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres (1/ap) Women - Final B
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
40.82 UNITED STATES (USA) London (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 12 42.50 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau 3 May 15
41.29 JAMAICA (JAM) Moskva (Luzhniki] 18 Aug 13 42.63 UNITED STATES (USA) Nassau 3 May 15
41.37 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR) ce Stadium] 6 Oct 85 42.87 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Nassau 3 May 15
41.49 RUSSIA (RUS) Stuttgart (6DS) 22 Aug 93 42.94 CANADA (CAN) Nassau 3 May 15
41.78 FRANCE (FRA) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 30 Aug 03 42.94 BRAZIL (BRA) Nassau 3 May 15
41.91 GERMANY (GER) Tokyo (Olympic Stadium) 31 Aug 91 43.56 NIGERIA (NGR) Nassau 3 May 15
41.92 BAHAMAS (BAH) Sevilla (La Cartuja) 29 Aug 99 43.60 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Nassau 3 May 15
42.00 USSR (URS) Moskva (Lenin Stadium) 17 Aug 85 43.68 SWITZERLAND (SUI) Nassau 3 May 15
42.04 UKRAINE (UKR) London (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 12 4411 ITALY (ITA) Gainesville, FL 24 Apr 15
42.21 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR]) Ziirich (Letzigrund) 28 Aug 14 4411 BAHAMAS (BAH) Nassau 3 May 15

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-W-f2--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 21:53 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 @H
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH,
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

TAAF™

X

4 x 100 Metres (1 lap) Women - Final

RECORDS
World Record
Championship Record
World Leading

RESULT TEAM

40.82 United States
41.88 United States
42.14 Jamaica

COUNTRY
USA
USA
JAM

VENUE

London (Olympic Stadium)

Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium)

Nassau

10 Aug 2012
24 May 2014
3 May 2015

DATE

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

3 May 2015

PLACE

1 JAMAICA

TEAM

27°C
TEMPERATURE

65 %
HUMIDITY

21:57 START TIME

JAM 6

LANE REACTION

0.154

Simone FACEY

Kerron STEWART

Schillonie CALVERT
Veronica CAMPBELL-BROWN

2 UNITED STATES

USA 3 0.173

Tianna BARTOLETTA
Allyson FELIX
Kimberlyn DUNCAN
Carmelita JETER

3 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

GBR 7 0.132

Asha PHILIP

Ashleigh NELSON
Bianca WILLIAMS
Margaret ADEOYE

4 CANADA

CAN 8 0.155

Crystal EMMANUEL
Kimberly HYACINTHE
Shai-Anne DAVIS
Khamica BINGHAM

5  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

TT0 4 0.162

Kamaria DURANT
Michelle-Lee AHYE
Reyare THOMAS
Kai SELVON

6  BRAZIL

BRA 5 0.141

Vanusa DOS SANTOS
Ana Claudia SILVA
Franciela KRASUCKI
Rosangela SANTOS

7  NIGERIA

NGR 1 0.154

Gloria ASUMNU
Blessing OKAGBARE
Dominique DUNCAN
Peace UKO

8  SWITZERLAND

Sul 2 0.152

Mujinga KAMBUNDJI
Léa SPRUNGER
Marisa LAVANCHY
Fanette HUMAIR

RESULT

42.14 *0G

*06G

42.32

*06

42.84

*06

42.85

*06

42.88

*06

42.92

*06

42.99

43.74 *0G

Fn POINTS

8

| NOTE

IAAF Rule *OG - Qualified for Rio 2016 Olympic Games

‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES

300m

JAMAICA 32.14

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON
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AAF/BTC

LAAF/BTC

Nas SoU ’ B A H I World Relays

2-3 May 2015

World Relays Bahamas 2015
RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres (1/ap) Women - Final
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE
40.82 UNITED STATES (USA) London (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 12 4214 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau
41.29 JAMAICA (JAM) Moskva (Luzhniki) 18 Aug 13 42.32 UNITED STATES (USA) Nassau
41.37 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR) ce Stadium) 6 Oct 85 42.84 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR Nassau
41.49 RUSSIA (RUS) Stuttgart (GDS) 22 Aug 93 42.85 CANADA (CAN) Nassau
41.78 FRANCE (FRAJ Paris Saint-Denis [SAF) 30 Aug 03 42.87 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Nassau
41.91 GERMANY (GER] Tokyo (Olympic Stadium) 31 Aug 91 42.92 BRAZIL (BRAJ Nassau
41.92 BAHAMAS (BAH) Sevilla (La Cartuia) 29 Aug 99 42.99 NIGERIA NGR) Nassau
42.00 USSR (URS) Moskva (Lenin Stadium) 17 Aug 85 43.68 SWITZERLAND (SUI) Nassau
42.04 UKRAINE (UKR) London (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 12 4411 ITALY (ITA) Gainesville, FL
42.21 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR] Ziirich (Letzigrund) 28 Aug 14 4411 BAHAMAS (BAH) Nassau

DATE
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
3 May 15
24 Apr 15
3 May 15

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-W-f--1--.RS1..v1
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AAF/BTC
World Relays Bahamas 2015

Nassau [BAH)
2-3 May 2015

LAAF/BTC
World Relays

RESULTS

TAAF™

X

4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Final

RECORDS
World Record
Championship Record
World Leading

RESULT TEAM
2:54.29 United States
2:57.25 United States
2:58.43 United States

COUNTRY
USA
USA
USA

VENUE

Stuttgart (GDS)

Nassau (T. Robinson Stadium)

Nassau

22 Aug 1993
25 May 2014
3 May 2015

DATE

Area Record [ 1]

National Record [111]

Season Best [5-]]

3 May 2015

PLACE TEAM

1 UNITED STATES

27°C
TEMPERATURE

65 %
HUMIDITY

22:15 START TIME

BIB LANE

USA 6

REACTION
0.168

David VERBURG
Tony MCQUAY
Jeremy WARINER
LaShawn MERRITT

2  BAHAMAS

BAH 3 0.166

Ramon MILLER
Michael MATHIEU
Steven GARDINER
Chris BROWN

3  BELGIUM

BEL 8 0.162

Dylan BORLEE
Julien WATRIN
Jonathan BORLEE
Kévin BORLEE

4 JAMAICA

JAM 7 0.223

Rusheen MCDONALD
Edino STEELE
Ricardo CHAMBERS
Javon FRANCIS

5 BRAZIL

BRA 5 0.195

Pedro Luiz DE OLIVEIRA
Wagner CARDOSO
Hederson ESTEFANI
Hugo DE SOUSA

6  GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

GBR 2 0.173

Conrad WILLIAMS
Rabah YOUSIF
Jack GREEN
George CADDICK

7  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

TT0 4 0.181

Lalonde GORDON
Jarrin SOLOMON
Renny QUOW

Machel CEDENIO

8 BOTSWANA

BOT 1 0.179

Onkabetse NKOBOLO
Zacharia KAMBERUKA
Leaname MAOTOANONG
Isaac MAKWALA

RESULT

2:58.43 *0G

*06G

2:58.91

*06

2:59.33

*06

3:00.23

*06

3:00.96

*06

3:01.50

*06

3:03.10

3:03.73 *0G

Fn POINTS

8

NOTE

IAAF Rule *OG - Qualified for Rio 2016 Olympic Games

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

Lap1
Lap 2
Lap 3

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES

4491
1:28.91
2:13.71

Timing by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X4-M-f--1--.RS1..v1
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LAAF/I
M/Bm Nassau ’BAH World

World Relays Bahamas 2015 2-3 May 2015
RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Final
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
2:54.29 UNITED STATES (USA) Stuttgart (GDS) 22 Aug 93 2:58.43 UNITED STATES (USA) Nassau 3 May 15
2:56.60 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) inta (Olympic Stadium], GA 3 Aug 96 2:58.91 BAHAMAS (BAH) Nassau 3 May 15
2:56.72 BAHAMAS (BAH) London (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 12 2:59.33 BELGIUM (BEL) Nassau 3 May 15
2:56.75 JAMAICA (JAM) Athina (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 97 3:00.23 JAMAICA (JAM) Nassau 3 May 15
2:58.00 POLAND (POL) Uniondale (Mitchel AC), NY 22 Jul 98 3:00.96 BRAZIL (BRA) Nassau 3 May 15
2:58.06 RUSSIA (RUS) Beijing (NS) 23 Aug 08 3:01.50 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Nassau 3 May 15
2:58.34 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) au (T. Robinson Stadium) 25 May 14 3:02.09 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.56 BRAZIL (BRA) Winnipeg 30 Jul 99 3:03.08 BOTSWANA (BOT) Nassau 2 May 15
2:58.68 NIGERIA (NGR) Sydney (Olympic Stadium) 30 Sep 00 3:03.23 POLAND (POL) Nassau 3 May 15
2:58.96 FRANCE (FRA) Paris Saint-Denis (SdF) 31 Aug 03 3:03.50 CUBA (CUB) Nassau 2 May 15
Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X4-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 22:22 on Sunday, 03 May 2015 @H
Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO [sINOPEC| [&TDK




	Men - 4 x 400m (4 laps) - 1st Round - Results Round
	Men - 4 x 100m (1 lap) - 1st Round - Results Round
	Men - 4 x 800m (8 laps) - Final - Results
	Women - 4 x 400m (4 laps) - 1st Round - Results Round
	Women - Distance Medley (10 laps) - Final - Results
	Men - 4 x 100m (1 lap) - Final B - Results
	Women - 4 x 200m (2 laps) - Final - Results
	Men - 4 x 100m (1 lap) - Final - Results
	Men - 4 x 200m (2 laps) - 1st Round - Results Round
	Women - 4 x 100m (1 lap) - 1st Round - Results Round
	Women - 4 x 800m (8 laps) - Final - Results
	Women - 4 x 400m (4 laps) - Final B - Results
	Women - 4 x 400m (4 laps) - Final - Results
	Men - Distance Medley (10 laps) - Final - Results
	Men - 4 x 400m (4 laps) - Final B - Results
	Men - 4 x 200m (2 laps) - Final - Results
	Women - 4 x 100m (1 lap) - Final B - Results
	Women - 4 x 100m (1 lap) - Final - Results
	Men - 4 x 400m (4 laps) - Final - Results

